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
6284

Apartments &
Flals For Rent

SMALL 2-bdrm apt.,
top floor of house near
Milton Mall. Separate
entrance, 1 parking
space, own small gar-
den, no pets/no smok-
Ing, 1st/last/references
required. Available
Nov. 1, $850/mth. 905-
878-0882.

Houses
For Rent

MILTON detached
house 3-bdrm back-
split, available immedi-
ately/finished basement
with separate en-
trance/$1900/mth +
Call 416-876-7253.

3-BEDROOM
Livingroom, dining-
room, kitchen, 3pc
bath. Fridge/stove,
Washer/dryer, CA.
Available December
1st. After 6pm call 905-
693-0780

house.

APPLEBY Line & Bri-

tannia, farmhouse,
$1500/mth. Call 905-
337-9769.

CAMPBELLVILLE 3-
odrm house, newly ren-
ovated, F/P's, large
vard. 905-854-4542
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COUNTRY ’3 bdrm
upper level of house,
newly renovated,
$1350/mth, including
utilities, A/C, & lawn
maintenance. 905-876-
4299,

MILTON 3 bedroom
bungalow, appliances,

$1300/month plus util-
ities, no pets/no smMok-
Ing. Available Nov. 1.
905-878-4964.

MILTON 3-bdrm bun-
galow, quiet neighbour-
hood/large lot backing
onto park/available
Nov. 1/non-smoking/no
pets/$1150/mth. Open
House Wed. Oct. 26 -
7-8:30pm & Sun. Oct.
30 - 12:30-2pm. 905-
693-9745.

Townhouses
For Rent

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

LARGE room, se-
ciuded country home,
professional male pre-
ferred, Guelph Line &
4 0 1 .
$425/mth/$110/week.
905-854-0359.

MILTON room in new
home, female only,
phone/cable/inter-
net/utilities/parking in-

cluded. $550/mth.
416-434-8009.

ROOMS from
$110/week. Shared

washroom, very clean.
270 Main St. E. Milton.
416-882-9258.

Shared
Accommodation

MILTON area, large
house on quiet horse
farm to share with right
person. Call 905-783-
4630.

ROOM mate needed.
Small house between
Britannia/Derry on 8th
Line. Furnished.
$450/month +shared
utilities. 905-828-1107

SHARED executive
semi, for an organized
protessional, Der-
ry/Thompson, clean &
peaceful, Private bed-
room & bath.
$550/month. 905-569-
3233 Hanna

Craft Sale &
Bagaars -

Daycare
Available

MY home, moving to
Milton Dec. 2, ECE
trained, 20 years expe
rience, preschool pro-
gram, excellent refer-
ences & all ages wel-
come. 647-998-3345

Health &
Home Care

HEADLICE removal
services. When you
want vyour headlice
gone, visit lices-
quad.com.
(905)878-9584

288 S

SQUASH Member-

ships, please call 905-
878-1797.

Articles
For Sale

2001 York weight set,

exercise bike, rowing
apparatus, all for
$175.00 firm. 905-878-
8974,

A dining room, cherry-
wood, double pedestal
table, 8 chairs, buffet,

hutch, dovetail con-
struction. New still In
boxes. Cost $11000.

Sacrifice $2600. 905-
567-9459

Craft Sale &
Bazaars
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Austm s 15th Annual

Christmas Gift Sale
Sat. Oct. 22 - 9:30 - 3:30
Sun. Oct 23 - 12:00 - 4:00

e N 5489 Sixth Line Hornby

‘ (south of Britannia) =,
| Hundreds of useful & one of a kind
items incl. Xmas, Halloween decora-
|_tions, frames, lamps, mirrors, clocks,
a‘;andle holders, birdhouses, teacher 5' 2
5 > gifts, gift baskets &much more. =i
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| MILTON. 3-bedroom l
; |

ownhouse, including
appliances, finished
rec room, garage.
$1250/month +util
ities, available
October 31
G05K-876-44G9
M[LTON ew 3-bdr
townnou
baths/: (
1ge Availab )
%1350/4
78-34
OAKVILLE
able mmediately
%h.'-:]l.-u__;f! December 1
appliances Hopeaale
Mall area Lakeshore

w‘hr agemé nt 905-8/76-

Daycare
Available

REGISTERED
Daycare
seftore/After

care. Healthy
First  Aid/CPR.

i.l l'||-l --;‘ E- r :'.'__‘_

Home
provider for
School-
snack
verry
Thompson. Keliy 905

HOME Mot
- raach
¢ 1!
NI | '
£ AICTIVI A1C3a
14 [(Jud
mputer, weekly me
nus and much more.
Accepting chiidren from
-5 years old. Please
ontact Samantha at

.ﬁ

() Lhampion for
the best deals
In town!
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